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Agendas can be obtained via the Internet at http://www.azleg.state.az.us/CommitteeAgendas.asp
Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation such as a sign language interpreter, by contacting the Senate Secretary’s
Office: (602) 926-4231 (voice). Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Fifty-first Legislature - Second Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

DATE: Monday, March 17, 2014 TIME: 2:00 P.M. OR ROOM: SHR 1
UPON
ADJOURNMENT
OF FLOOR
SENATORS: Barto Gallardo Yee
Bradley Pierce Driggs, Vice-Chairman
Dalessandro Yarbrough Murphy, Chairman
1. Call to Order
2. Roll Call
3. Approval of Minutes
— 4. Executive Nominations
—» COMMISSION ON TRIAL COURT APPOINTMENTS, PIMA COUNTY
Michael E. Hennessy
—» COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL CONDUCT
Roger D. Barton
5. Consideration of Bills

Subject of Strike Everything

Bills Short Title Amendment
watercraft; civil and criminal penalties (Borrelli,
HB2003 Goodale)
HB2024 aggressive solicitation; offense (Kavanagh)

just compensation; tolling; time limitation
HB2091 (Livingston, Farnsworth E, Griffin)
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Bills

HB2307

HB2313

HB2327

HB2406

HB2565

HB2581

HB2611

HB2639

HB2093

HB2103

HB2163

HB2164

HB2312

HB2338

HB2339

HB2382

HB2459

HB2517

HB2535

HB2563

HB2567

HB2593

Subject of Strike Everything

Short Title Amendment

sentencing; probation(now: deferred
prosecution fund) (Pierce J)

capital sentencing; aggravators; serious
offenses (Pierce J)

settlement of claims of minor (Livingston, Boyer,motor vehicle; definition; exclusion;
Thorpe, et al) insurance

state computers; notice (Stevens: Gowan,
Griffin)

manslaughter; assisting suicide (Pierce J,
Smith: Lesko, et al)

criminal trespass; law enforcement officers
(Allen)

rescue operation personnel; limited liability
(Thorpe: Barton, Kwasman, et al)

identity theft; violation; penalties (Townsend,
Seel: Borrelli, et al)

incapacitated persons; jurisdiction of court
(Petersen, Farnsworth E, Biggs) lobbyist; false statement; authorization

concealed carry permit; qualifications
(Townsend, Borrelli, Kwasman, et al)

limited liability; space flight activities (Orr,
Cardenas, Dial, et al)

laser pointer; aircraft; violation (Orr, Campbell,
Cardenas, et al)

tampering with a witness (Pierce J, Forese,
Driggs, et al)

aggravated assault; firearm (Barton, Borrelli,
Mitchell, et al)

firearms; permit holders; public places (Barton,
Seel, Smith, et al)

conspiracy; homicide; statute of limitation
(Olson)

conspiracy; homicide; statute of limitation.(now:
firearm; definition) (Farnsworth E)

firearms; state preemption; penalties (Smith,
Barton, Borrelli, et al)

certification of firearm transfers (Kavanagh,
Forese, Kwasman, et al)

juvenile crime victims' rights (Pierce J)

theft of trade secrets; offense (Pierce J)

death; postconviction; appellate proceedings;
dismissal (Allen)
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Subject of Strike Everything

Bills Short Title Amendment

penalty assessment; victims' rights enforcement
" HB2625 (Tobin)

*

Strike everything amendment may be offered

**  Pending Introduction, First Reading and Committee Assignment

3/11/14
312114
3/13/14
GK
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